RETROLCOMPUTING DEVROOM
©Q FOSsbemh 2021

® FE‘I:H—"I_I-EI_‘H 1+h

* ODnlime aswent

®* Contacts.

— Franmncois Rewvol {rewvollFreseFr?

— Pau GQarcia QQuiles {poouilesBelpauvuer.org?



FPRreuiminNnAaryY SCHEDULE

Welcome to RetroComputing Devroom
Oldschool is beautiful

An emulator for my old system today and tomorrow ?
Thoughts and guidelines about digital preservation by/of emulators

I Mouse integration for virtualized legacy operating systems

Scan2Run - Reviving old listings in MAME emulator
Open source toolchain for digital preservation

ZX Adventure
Writing a new game, for a 40 year old machine

USB for a 1977 Keyboard

Why your PC only has sixteen colors
And what is "Bright Black" anyway?

RaSCsI for 68k Macs
Current status and roadmap for the project

Gemini, a modern protocol that looks retro
Back to the 1990s with a protocol and format to distribute real content,
without tracking and visual effects

Woarking on DOS in 2021
We're getting closer to FreeDOS 1.3

Ada Lovelace and The Very First Computer Program

Pau Garcia Quiles (pgquiles), Francois
Revol (mmu_man)
Christophe Ponsard

Dmitriy Kostiuk
Christophe Ponsard

Steven Goodwin

Jeremy Quellet (Angel)
Jim Hall

Tony Kuker

Stéphane Bortzmeyer

Jim Hall

Steven Goodwin

10:00

10:05

10:30
11:00

10:05

10:30

11:00

11:30



	Diapo 1
	Diapo 2

