## RETROCOMPUTING DEVROOM @ FOSDEM 2021

- February 7th
- Online event
- Contacts:
  - François Revol (revol@free.fr)
  - Pau Garcia Quiles (pgquiles@elpauer.org)

## PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

Welcome to RetroComputing Devroom  Oldschool is beautiful	Pau Garcia Quiles (pgquiles), François Revol (mmu_man)	10:00	10:05
An emulator for my old system today and tomorrow ?  Thoughts and guidelines about digital preservation by/of emulators	Christophe Ponsard	10:05	10:30
Mouse integration for virtualized legacy operating systems	Dmitriy Kostiuk	10:30	11:00
Scan2Run - Reviving old listings in MAME emulator  Open source toolchain for digital preservation	Christophe Ponsard	11:00	11:30
ZX Adventure Writing a new game, for a 40 year old machine	Steven Goodwin		
USB for a 1977 Keyboard	Jeremy Ouellet (Angel)		
Why your PC only has sixteen colors  And what is "Bright Black" anyway?	Jim Hall		
RaSCSI for 68k Macs Current status and roadmap for the project	Tony Kuker		
Gemini, a modern protocol that looks retro Back to the 1990s with a protocol and format to distribute real content, without tracking and visual effects	Stéphane Bortzmeyer	Ē.	Ħ
Working on DOS in 2021 We're getting closer to FreeDOS 1.3	Jim Hall		
Ada Lovelace and The Very First Computer Program	Steven Goodwin		

